
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
30 Esplanade Blvd
Suite 100

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 53 X 46 X 7 IN

REF: A20241009EOSFIG429001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77060

SHIP DATE: 09OCT24
ACTWGT: 81.84 LB
CAD: 259253983/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jack
Jack

7036 N US HIGHWAY 259

(888) 888-8888
BROKEN BOW OK 74728 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7791 1802 3958

     74728

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7791 1802 3958


